

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3 4 7 9 / 2 0 0 7

(From the final impugned judgement and order dated 0 9 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 6 in ACA No. 1/ 2 0 0 5 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUT T A)

COUNCI L O F TH E INS T .O F C.A. OF INDI A

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

SOMNA T H BA SU

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 0 9 / 0 4 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORA M :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E A.K. MATHU R

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E ALT A M A S KA B I R

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr.Adv. (NP)

Mr. Pr a mod Dayal, Adv.

Mr. Nikunj Dayal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sarad Ku m a r Singhania, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

OR D E R

Adjourned.

(Sukhbir P a ul K au r)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master